
RESIDENTS OF SANTA ROSA COUNTY

Clerk of the Court Sheriff Supervisor of 
Elections

Property 
Appraiser Tax Collector

County Attorney
Roy Andrews

850. 983.1857
roya@santarosa.fl.gov

Board of County 
Commissioners

Public Information 
Officer

Brandi Whitehurst
850. 983.5254

brandiw@santarosa.fl.gov

Asst. County Engineer
Michael Schmidt, PE
850. 981.7100

michaels@santarosa.fl.gov

Environmental 
Ronald Hixson

850. 981.7135
ronh@santarosa.fl.gov

Navarre Beach
Terry Wallace

850.981.8888
terryw@santarosa.fl.gov

Peter Prince Airport
Industrial Park

Whiting Aviation Park

Assistant Director
Glenn Bailey, PE
850.626.0191

glennb@santarosa.fl.gov

Building Maintenance
Thad Allen

850.623.1569
thada@santarosa.fl.gov

Public Works 
Stephen Furman, PE

850.626.0191
stephenf@santarosa.fl.gov

Administrative Services
Tammy Simmons
850. 983.1940

tammys@santarosa.fl.gov
Procurement

850. 983.1870

Computer/GIS
Aleta Floyd

850. 983.1841
aletaf@santarosa.fl.gov

Office of Mgmt. & 
Budget

Jayne Bell
850. 983.1860

jayneb@santarosa.fl.gov

Veterans Services
Karen Haworth
850. 981.7155

karenh@santarosa.fl.gov

Planning & Zoning
Beckie Cato

850. 981.7000
beckiec@santarosa.fl.gov

Inspections &
Compliance

Rhonda Royals
850. 981.7000

rhondar@santarosa.fl.gov

Emergency Management
Brad Baker

850. 983.4610
bradb@santarosa.fl.gov

 
Grants 

Sheila Fitzgerald
850.983.1848

sheilaf@santarosa.fl.gov

Risk Management
Melissa Lloyd 

850. 983.1863
melissal@santarosa.fl.gov

Personnel
Cindy Williams
850. 983.1889

cindyw@santarosa.fl.gov

 
Human Resources

DeVann Cook
850.983.1863

devannc@santarosa.fl.gov

Library Services
Gwen Wilson

850. 981.7323 
gwenw@santarosa.fl.gov

County Engineer
Roger Blaylock, PE

850. 981.7100
rogerb@santarosa.fl.gov

Road Department
Jimmy White

850.626.0191
jimmyw@santarosa.fl.gov

County Administrator 
Tony Gomillion
850. 983.1855

tonyg@santarosa.fl.gov

Animal Services
Dale Hamilton

850. 983.4680
daleh@santarosa.fl.gov
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Economic Development 
Office 

Shannon Ogletree
850. 623.0174

shannon@santarosa.fl.gov

Tourist Development Office
Julie Morgan

850. 939.2691
julie@santarosa.fl.gov

Parks Department
Doyle Godwin
850.983.1940

parks@santarosa.fl.gov

Public Services 
850. 981.7000


